Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.89
32.20
35.07
37.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.89
32.20
35.07

37.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

597
580
449
363

WA Pts

597
580
449
363

Round

H

Round

H

Date

05/07/14
05/05/12
08/04/10

14/12/07

Date

05/07/14
05/05/12
08/04/10
14/12/07

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship
17th Easter International

Plymouth Long Course Open

Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship
17th Easter International

Plymouth Long Course Open

Venue
Aldershot
Crawley
Gzira, Malta

Millfield

Venue
Aldershot
Crawley
Gzira, Malta

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



