Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.89	597	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
32.20	580		05/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Windsor	1
35.07	449	Н	08/04/10	17th Easter International	Gzira, Malta	Windsor	1
37.65	363		14/12/07	Plymouth Long Course Open	Millfield	Windsor	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.89	597	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
32.20	580		05/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Windsor	1
35.07	449	Н	08/04/10	17th Easter International	Gzira, Malta	Windsor	1
37.65	363		14/12/07	Plymouth Long Course Open	Millfield	Windsor	1